
4/29/2025

As of:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Pasco County - Single Family Home

Manatee County - Condominium

Pasco County - Condominium
Hillsborough County - Single Family Home
Hillsborough County - Condominium
Sarasota County - Single Family Home
Sarasota County - Condominium
Manatee County - Single Family Home

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT

Cumulative Tampa Bay Report - Single Family Home
Cumulative Tampa Bay Report - Condominium
Pinellas County - Single Family Home
Pinellas County - Condominium

Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Report Breakdown



as of:

Day 1
Day 2 GRAPH:
Day 3 Active - Newly listed during the date range
Day 4 Pending - Status changed to 'pending' during the date range
Day 5 Sold - Closed during the date range
Day 6 Canceled - Canceled during the date range
Day 7 Temp off Market - Status changed to 'temp' off market' during the date range
Day 8 The date ranges are not cumulative.
Day 9 Day 1:
Day 10 Day 28:
Day 11
Day 12 TOTALS:
Day 13 4 Weeks: The summation of each date range (Day 1 - Day 28)
Day 14
Day 15
Day 16
Day 17 Market Changes
Day 18 Day 1's New Listings, Price Increase, Price Decreases and Back on Market
Day 19 Manatee County - Single Family Home
Day 20 7 Day Sold Comparison
Day 21 Compares the sold amount and volume in the last 7 days against the same timeframe
Day 22 in the prior year and days 8 - days 14.
Day 23
Day 24
Day 25
Day 26
Day 27
Day 28

Monday, April 28, 2025
REPORT BREAKDOWN

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
REPORT BREAKDOWN

Tuesday, April 29, 2025
4/30/2025

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Sunday, April 27, 2025
Saturday, April 26, 2025
Friday, April 25, 2025
Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025
Sunday, April 27, 2025
Saturday, April 26, 2025
Friday, April 25, 2025
Thursday, April 24, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025
Sunday, April 13, 2025
Saturday, April 12, 2025
Friday, April 11, 2025
Thursday, April 10, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025
Sunday, April 20, 2025
Saturday, April 19, 2025
Friday, April 18, 2025
Thursday, April 17, 2025
Wednesday, April 16, 2025
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 129
Canceled 26
Pending 44
Sold 37
Temporarily Off-Market 5

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, April 26, 2024 $890,100 5
Thursday, April 25, 2024 $560,000 3
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 $328,000 2
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 $539,000 3
Monday, April 22, 2024 $352,000 3
Total $2,669,100 16

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿4/29/2025﻿

PASCO COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Pasco

Back on the Market 0
New Listings 4
Price Decrease 6
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 $553,000 3
Monday, April 28, 2025 $659,900 5
Friday, April 25, 2025 $200,000 1
Thursday, April 24, 2025 $385,000 3
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 $146,000 1
Total $1,943,900 13

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 2121
Canceled 331
Pending 1485
Sold 1114
Temporarily Off-Market 127

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, April 28, 2024 $507,510 1
Saturday, April 27, 2024 $370,000 1
Friday, April 26, 2024 $65,346,299 124
Thursday, April 25, 2024 $28,987,105 55
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 $27,411,104 47
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 $40,760,478 61
Monday, April 22, 2024 $30,708,200 56
Total $194,090,696 345

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿4/29/2025﻿

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Hillsborough

Back on the Market 14
New Listings 70
Price Decrease 104
Price Increase 7

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 $11,748,497 22
Monday, April 28, 2025 $37,707,380 66
Saturday, April 26, 2025 $520,000 1
Friday, April 25, 2025 $59,513,454 101
Thursday, April 24, 2025 $28,276,690 57
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 $20,809,000 40
Total $158,575,021 287

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off 
Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 376
Canceled 58
Pending 206
Sold 108
Temporarily Off-Market 24

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, April 26, 2024 $2,638,950 9
Thursday, April 25, 2024 $928,680 5
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 $1,584,000 5
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 $1,682,400 6
Monday, April 22, 2024 $3,017,400 12
Total $9,851,430 37

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿4/29/2025﻿

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Hillsborough

Back on the Market 3
New Listings 9
Price Decrease 18
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 $2,983,250 6
Monday, April 28, 2025 $1,655,000 6
Friday, April 25, 2025 $2,601,700 8
Thursday, April 24, 2025 $2,487,000 9
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 $777,000 4
Total $10,503,950 33

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off 
Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1306
Canceled 283
Pending 715
Sold 649
Temporarily Off-Market 60

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, April 28, 2024 $825,000 2
Saturday, April 27, 2024 $349,000 1
Friday, April 26, 2024 $27,208,184 46
Thursday, April 25, 2024 $18,909,899 30
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 $27,703,200 32
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 $29,646,097 31
Monday, April 22, 2024 $30,299,451 36
Total $134,940,831 178

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿4/29/2025﻿

SARASOTA COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Sarasota

Back on the Market 12
New Listings 24
Price Decrease 93
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 $9,935,936 14
Monday, April 28, 2025 $27,840,923 33
Friday, April 25, 2025 $33,574,589 60
Thursday, April 24, 2025 $22,722,514 36
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 $21,372,500 28
Total $115,446,462 171

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 478
Canceled 142
Pending 174
Sold 172
Temporarily Off-Market 26

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, April 26, 2024 $9,765,043 16
Thursday, April 25, 2024 $10,043,557 20
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 $3,840,000 7
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 $2,605,000 4
Monday, April 22, 2024 $7,767,500 7
Total $34,021,100 54

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿4/29/2025﻿

SARASOTA COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Sarasota

Back on the Market 3
New Listings 6
Price Decrease 26
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 $460,999 2
Monday, April 28, 2025 $4,903,500 12
Friday, April 25, 2025 $8,047,098 13
Thursday, April 24, 2025 $5,354,496 14
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 $3,427,600 8
Total $22,193,693 49

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1028
Canceled 171
Pending 763
Sold 526
Temporarily Off-Market 34

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, April 26, 2024 $45,353,765 79
Thursday, April 25, 2024 $14,858,454 28
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 $16,732,685 27
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 $12,810,475 17
Monday, April 22, 2024 $21,335,795 32
Total $111,091,174 183

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿4/29/2025﻿

MANATEE COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Manatee

Back on the Market 9
New Listings 45
Price Decrease 108
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 $8,824,554 16
Monday, April 28, 2025 $27,653,363 40
Friday, April 25, 2025 $33,901,604 64
Thursday, April 24, 2025 $17,310,535 29
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 $19,098,202 29
Total $106,788,258 178

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 337
Canceled 88
Pending 111
Sold 99
Temporarily Off-Market 15

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, April 28, 2024 $265,000 1
Friday, April 26, 2024 $3,394,398 8
Thursday, April 25, 2024 $5,194,000 10
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 $1,647,500 5
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 $1,432,000 4
Monday, April 22, 2024 $2,734,999 6
Total $14,667,897 34

4 WEEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿4/29/2025﻿

MANATEE COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Manatee

Back on the Market 3
New Listings 5
Price Decrease 17
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 $705,000 3
Monday, April 28, 2025 $1,758,900 5
Friday, April 25, 2025 $4,873,500 7
Thursday, April 24, 2025 $1,682,500 5
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 $2,267,000 5
Total $11,286,900 25

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)


